
ffi a6ell 6q'{q.et6 tr{Flgt€l ficrq ffi,s'
ffi:ilT ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

ffim oFF,cE o, {firo3[",il"iEilt?i),"9';+i"'Jff[i$i3iJu ^,,*oofflE#il| AI:TLC Road, Po/Dist:Khurda, Odisha:752055. i

ldetjn€ofodisne clN: u401020sGc007553, csrtru-ztnRicozST3Llzo, E-mail:ehtm.div.khu@optcl.co.in, cUG:9438907357

No. Khu/ Tech-48(BH) I 2025-26 / 886 /Dated, 08.09'2025

OPEN TENDER CALL NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited from intending bidders having valid documents for the work as

detailed below l- \

The tender documents can be obtained from the office of the undersigned on written request

and payment of dues through DDs only in favour of EHT (O&M) Circle, OPTCL' Bhubaneswar

payable at Bhubaneswar. The timeline is as follows:-

s.N. Description Date/Time
1

,

Sale of Tender PaPer 12.09.2025 to 25.09.2025 (During

from 11:00AM to 05:00PM)
office hours

Receipt of Tender PaPer 26.09.2025 (Upto 1 1 :00AM)

3 Ooeninq of Tender 26.09.2025 (11:30AM)

Bidders are advised to go through the specification before submission of the tender. This office

will not be responsible for non-receipt / late receipt of tender document due to postal delay' All other

terms and conditions of oprcl purchase & contract regulation will also be applicable to the successful

bidder while Placing the order.

All subsequent addendums/ corrigendum to the tender shall be hosted in the OPTCL official

web site httP ://www'oPtcl.co. in.

The undersigned reserues the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason

t 1,445.00
only in shape
of DD only

t 70p.00 onlY
(t 600.00 +

GST @ 18o/o) in

shape of DD
onlY

1. PAN Card
2. GST Registration
Certificate
3. Electrical Contractor's
License (HT/EHT Class)

4. PWD Contractor's
License (C/D Class)

5. Experience Ceftiflcate
(related to Earthing as Per
the prescribed format)

Treatment of
existing Earth
Pits with
bentonite
powder & salt
at Grid S/S Atri,
Nayagarh,
Khurda,
Chandpur &
Argul

08/
KHU/

2025-26

thereof.

EHT (O&M) Division, OPTCL, Khurda


